Adventure Camp: Week 5

MONDAY
7/18/16

TUESDAY
7/19/16

WEDNESDAY

7/20/16

THURSDAY
7/21/16

FRIDAY
7/22/16

7:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
10:00-10:45
11:00-12:30

12:45-1:30

7:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30
11:00-11:45

7:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:45-2:00

7:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30
11:00-11:45
12:00-12:30

7:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00

Free Play
Pow-Wow

Snack

Karate

Knightdale Station
Park/Lunch

Back at Camp/Water Break

Free Play

Snack

Kid Fit

Get ready for pool
Leave for Pool
Swim

Free Play

Snack

Gym Games

Lunch
Movie/Popcorn Party

Free Play
Snack

Prepare for Pool
Leave for Pool
Swim

Lunch

Free Play
Snack
Special Guest
Board Games
Lunch

Leave for Trip

1:30-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00

12:00-12:30
12:30-3:15
3:45
4:00-4:30
4:30-6:00

2:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00

12:30-3:15
3:45
4:00-4:30
4:30-6:00

12:30-2:00
2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00

Snack
Free Play

Lunch

Pool

Back at Camp
Snack

Free Play/Pick-up

Scavenger Hunt
Snack
Free Play/Pick-up

Pool

Back at Camp
Snack

Free Play/Pick-up

Jump/Jump/Jump
Back at Camp
Counselor Choice
Snack

Free Play

- SCHEDULE ANNOUNGEVENTS

Raleigh Little Theatre

Pool Day:
Bring a swimsuit,
Sunscreen & Towel

Pool Day:
Bring a swimsuit,
Sunscreen & Towel

Field Trip:
SkyZone
Wear Socks




